Acknowledgement Number:435568261190822

Date of filing : 19-Aug-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[ Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules. 1962)

Assessment Year
2022-23

- H.NO.-256, , DUBEY MOHALLA , NEAR VEER KUNWAR SINGH CHOWK , JUGSALAI . JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Jharkhand , 91-

PAN AVBPDI1549F
Name Divesh Dubey
e India , 831006
Status Individual
Filed w's

Taxable Income and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable ws 1 15TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

Form Number

ITR-3

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 435568261190822

1

b-J

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

()

12.42,356

()

()

1,92,615

0

1.92,615
8,08,407

(-) 6.15.790
()

0

This return has been digitally signed by Divesh Dubey in the capacity of Self having PAN AVBPDI549F from IP address 49.37.68.75 on 19-Aug-
2022
DSC Sl No. & Issuer 6713846 & 21324334CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer
Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

etz A e

AVBPDI1549F03435568261 1908222BED62AED713E007975EE63DREYAFOS] 1064FAAG

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 10 CPC, BENGALURLU

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner





