AVBPD1549F

PAN

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2022-23

Date of filing: 19-Aug-2022

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Name		Divesh Dubey					
Add	dress	H.NO256, , DUBEY MOHALLA , NEAR VEER KUN India , 831006	WAR SINGH CHOWK, JU	GSAI	LAI , JAMSHEDI	PUR, 35-Jharkhand, 91	
Status		Individual	Form Number	Form Number		ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Ackno	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		435568261190822	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1				
	Total Income				12,42,356		
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		The Day	2	0		
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	0		
	Net tax payable			4	1,92,615		
	Interest and Fee Payable			5	0		
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		111	6	1,92,615		
	Taxes Paid			7	8,08,407		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 6,15,790		
Distribution Tax details	Dividend Tax Payable		जयते /	9	0		
	Interest Pa	Interest Payable		10	0		
	Total Divi	Total Dividend tax and interest payable		11	0		
	Taxes Paid	Taxes Paid		12			
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13			
etail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			14			
Fax Det	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		Hill	15			
0 0110	Interest payable u/s 115TE			16			
Accreted Incom	Additional	Additional Tax and interest payable		17		(
	Tax and in	terest paid		18			
	(+)Tax Pay	yable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19		(

This return has been digitally signed by Divesh Dubey in the capacity of Self having PAN AVBPD1549F from IP address 49.37.68.75 on 19-Aug-2022

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 6713846 & 21324334CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AVBPD1549F034355682611908222BED62AED713E007975EE63D8E9AF0811064FAA6

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU